
             

           

                              

                                  

                                     

                            

                              

                             

                             

                           

                                  

                                     

                                 

                           

                                   

                               

                                   

                                  

                           

                 

           

                                

                              

           

                            

                             

                                

                                     

                           

                               

                                 

                          

                          

                     

                              

                         

                              

                            

                           

                                    

                                      

                                   

                                    

                                

                             

                            

      

      
    

    
    

    
    
    
    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
      

      
    

    
      

    
    

    
    

    
    
     

    
    

    
    

     
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    
    

FIMWeb Reporting Contacts as of 3/23/2011 

District Email First Name Last Name 
Alachua winegamk@gm.sbac.edu Martha Winegar 
Baker rmobley@baker.k12.fl.us Robin Mobley 
Bay toolebg@mail.bay.k12.fl.us Brenda Toole 
Bradford prevatt_l01@firn.edu Lisa Prevatt 
Brevard kane.denise@brevard.k12.fl.us Denise Kane 
Broward michele.rivera@browardschools.com Michele Rivera 
Calhoun vicki.davis@calhounflschools.org Vicki Davis 
Charlotte Doug_Whittaker@ccps.k12.fl.us Doug Whittaker 
Citrus klauderm@citrus.k12.fl.us Mark Klauder 
Clay ajones@mail.clay.k12.fl.us Alisa Jones 
Collier GrimmGe@collier.k12.fl.us Georgina Grimm 
Columbia null_m@firn.edu Mike Null 
Dade vpasaron1@dadeschools.net Valentina Pasaron 
DeSoto Betsy.sorrells@desoto.k12.fl.us Betsy Sorrells 
Dixie kenbaumer@dixie.k12.fl.us Kenneth Baumer 
Duval frazierb@duvalschools.org Bryant Frazier 
Escambia sbrandt@escambia.k12.fl.us Sheila Brandt 
FAMU Lab School Angelia.Rivers@famu.edu Angelia Rivers 
FAU Lab School gthomas@fau.edu Glen Thomas 
Flagler dyerd@flaglerschools.com Diane Dyer 
Franklin nogrady@franklin.k12.fl.us Nick O'Grady 
FSU Lab School smartell@mailer.fsu.edu Susan Martelli 
Gadsden bridgess@mail.gcps.k12.fl.us Sonja Bridges 
Gilchrist bradleyj@mygcsd.org Janet Bradley 
Glades debbie.pressley@gladesschools.org Deborah Pressley 
Gulf swooten@gulf.k12.fl.us Sara Wooten 
Hamilton Mitchell_r01@firn.edu Rex Mitchell 
Hardee mdasher@hardee.k12.fl.us Marie Dasher 
Hendry cooperr@hendry.k12.fl.us R. Scott Cooper 
Hernando pfenning_d@hcsb.k12.fl.us Debbie Pfenning 
Highlands Fleckr@highlands.k12.fl.us Rebecca Fleck 
Hillsborough ellyn.smith@sdhc.k12.fl.us Ellyn Smith 
Holmes brookss@hdsb.org Sheri Brooks 
Indian River sue.curtis@indianriverschools.org Sue Curtis 
Jackson waller_f@firn.edu Frank Waller 
Jefferson shrestha_c@firn.edu Cynthia Shrestha 
Lafayette bhurst@lafayette.k12.fl.us Betina Hurst 
Lake haskinsbj@lake.k12.fl.us Beverly Haskins 
Lee larryti@leeschools.net Larry Tihen 
Leon crowes2@leonschools.net Scotty Crowe 
Levy wnekp@levy.k12.fl.us Patrick Wnek 
Liberty solomon_g1@popmail.firn.edu Greg Solomon 
Madison waldrej@madison.k12.fl.us Julia Waldrop 
Manatee neumanns@manateeschools.net Steven Neumann 
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Marion peggy.finch@marion.k12.fl.us Peggy Finch 
Martin dalbort@martin.k12.fl.us Teresa D'Albora 
Monroe mikehenriquez@keysschools.com Michael Henriquez 
Nassau linda.morris@nassau.k12.fl.us Linda Morris 
Okaloosa mclaughlins@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us Steve McLaughlin 
Okeechobee hurleym@okee.k12.fl.us Mary Hurley 
Orange nancy.palermo@ocps.net Nancy Palermo 
Osceola lucianom@osceola.k12.fl.us Melba Luciano 
Palm Beach pierceme@palmbeach.k12.fl.us Meezie Pierce 
Pasco wspriggs@pasco.k12.fl.us Wendy Spriggs 
Pinellas klesiusg@pcsb.org Gary Klesius 
Polk sherrie.nickell@polk‐fl.net Sherrie Nickell 
Putnam pcriswell@putnamschools.org Phyllis Criswell 
Santa Rosa carnleyc@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us Conni Carnley 
Sarasota Sharon_richert@sarasota.k12.fl.us Sharon Richert 
Seminole kathy_green@scps.k12.fl.us Kathy Green 
St. Johns grecol@mail.stjohns.k12.fl.us Louis Greco 
St. Lucie haask@stlucie.k12.fl.us Karlheinz Haas 
Sumter greenej@sumter.k12.fl.us Jimmy Greene 
Suwannee mmcmullen@suwannee.k12.fl.us Mel McMullen 
Taylor wanda.kemp@taylor.k12.fl.us Wanda Kemp 
UF Lab School rfroman@pky.ufl.edu Russ Froman 
Union morganb@union.k12.fl.us Bobbie Morgan 
Volusia ggrafton@volusia.k12.fl.us Cookie Grafton 
Wakulla mimsb@wakulla.k12.fl.us Beth Mims 
Walton hallca@walton.k12.fl.us Cathy Hall 
Washington riley_g@firn.edu Gail Riley 

mailto:peggy.finch@marion.k12.fl.us
mailto:dalbort@martin.k12.fl.us
mailto:mikehenriquez@keysschools.com
mailto:linda.morris@nassau.k12.fl.us
mailto:mclaughlins@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:hurleym@okee.k12.fl.us
mailto:nancy.palermo@ocps.net
mailto:lucianom@osceola.k12.fl.us
mailto:pierceme@palmbeach.k12.fl.us
mailto:wspriggs@pasco.k12.fl.us
mailto:klesiusg@pcsb.org
mailto:sherrie.nickell@polk%E2%80%90fl.net
mailto:pcriswell@putnamschools.org
mailto:carnleyc@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us
mailto:Sharon_richert@sarasota.k12.fl.us
mailto:kathy_green@scps.k12.fl.us
mailto:grecol@mail.stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:haask@stlucie.k12.fl.us
mailto:greenej@sumter.k12.fl.us
mailto:mmcmullen@suwannee.k12.fl.us
mailto:wanda.kemp@taylor.k12.fl.us
mailto:rfroman@pky.ufl.edu
mailto:morganb@union.k12.fl.us
mailto:ggrafton@volusia.k12.fl.us
mailto:mimsb@wakulla.k12.fl.us
mailto:hallca@walton.k12.fl.us
mailto:riley_g@firn.edu

